 Description
This revolutionary package design allows the lighting designer to reduce the number of
LEDs required and provide a more uniform and unique illuminated appearance than with
other LED solutions. This is possible through the efficient optical package design and  high
current capabilities.
The low profile package can be easily coupled with reflectors or lenses to efficiently
distribute light and provide the desired lit appearance. This product family employs the
world's brightest red, red orange, amber, blue, cyan, and green LED materials, which

BVZ-925BA4
 Outline Dimensions ( mm ) Tolerance : ± 0.25 mm
 Part Numbering System
B  V  Z  -  9  2  5  B  A  4
Colloid Code
Dice Code / Color Code
Outline Package Code
Product Code
 Sub Part Numbering :
Please also refer to the label on product bags and cartons.
Bright View Electronics
BVZ-925BA4
7.62 0.5
0.4
5.08 0.3
3.50 0.5
0.76
1.55
5.08
5.4
7.62 0.5
2.5
5.0
CATHODE
ANODE
R9.4
 Absolute Maximum Ratings at Ta = 25
symbol UNIT
Power  Dissipation PD 120 mW
Continuous Forward Current IF 30 mA
Peak Forward Current ( 1/10 Duty Cycle , 0.1ms Pulse Width IFP 100 mA
Reverse  Voltage VR 5 V
Derating Linear From 25 0.4 mA/
Operating  Temperature  Range Topr oC
Storage  Temperature  Range Tstg oC
LED Junction Temperature Tj 125 oC
Soldering Preheat Temperature 100 oC for 30 sec.
Lead Solder Temperature ( 1.5mm Below Seating Plane ) Tsld 260 oC for 5 sec. 1 time.
 Electro-Optical Characteristicsat at Ta = 25
MIN. TYP. MAX.
Thermal Resistance R � j-pin /W
100 Deg.
0.3 cd/lm
125
IF=30mA
IF=30mA 465
IF=30mA
470
�A
UNIT
V
Reverse Current
Forward Voltage
Dominant Wavelength nm
nm
TEST
CONDITION
3.2
VALUES
IF=30mA 4
10
SYMBOLPARAMETER----
VF
IR VR= 5V
Bright View Electronics
MAX.